CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE KART (1@ ET)
GRADUADOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km ._.—.
PROVA 2 01/05/2021 14:10 H .-..

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:31:54 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1" 14:42:16.666 50.267 -0.095 18.700 20.549 11.018
(061) ALLAN CROCCE 12 14:43:06.946 50.280 +0.013 18.631 20.599 11.050
1 14:33:50.477 52.829 20.491 21.362 10.976 13 14:43:57.072 50.126 -0.154 18.615 20.498 11.013
2 14:34:41.212 50.735 -2.094 18.821 20.845 11.069 14 14:44:47.296 50.224 +0.098 18.550 20.646 11.028
3 14:35:31.764 50.552 -0.183 18.853 20.669 11.030 15 14:45:37.544 50.248 +0.024 18.644 20.583 11.021
4 14:36:22.220 50.456 -0.096 18.800 20.619 11.037 16 14:46:27.950 50.406 +0.158 18.629 20.702 11.075
5 14:37:12.736 50.516 +0.060 18.848 20.683 10.985
6 14:38:02.881 50.145 -0.371 18.631 20.548 10.966 (011) RAFAEL CROCCE
7 14:38:53.034 50.153 +0.008 18.681 20.510 10.962 1 14:33:51.331 53.599 21.018 21.508 11.073
8 14:39:43.435 50.401 +0.248 18.834 20.601 10.966 2 14:34:42.810 51.479 -2.120 18.765 21.259 11.455
9 14:40:33.630 50.195 -0.206 18.607 20.602 10.986 3 14:35:34.113 51.303 -0.176 18.932 21.104 11.267
10 14:41:23.828 50.198 +0.003 18.638 20.517 11.043 4 14:36:24.997 50.884 -0.419 19.069 20.817 10.998
1 14:42:14.025 50.197 -0.001 18.745 20.470 10.982 5 14:37:15.698 50.701 -0.183 18.723 20.882 11.096
12 14:43:04.228 50.203 +0.006 18.692 20.540 10.971 6 14:38:06.794 51.096 +0.395 18.820 21.186 11.090
13 14:43:54.306 50.078 -0.125 18.585 20.522 10.971 7 14:38:57.579 50.785 -0.311 18.907 20.831 11.047
14 14:44:44.418 50.112 +0.034 18.594 20.482 11.036 8 14:39:48.281 50.702 -0.083 18.849 20.779 11.074
15 14:45:34.591 50.173 +0.061 18.582 20.588 11.003 9 14:40:38.873 50.592 -0.110 18.743 20.813 11.036
16 14:46:24.978 50.387 +0.214 18.620 20.639 11.128 10 14:41:29.580 50.707 +0.115 18.947 20.740 11.020
" 14:42:20.077 50.497 -0.210 18.741 20.737 11.019
(004) OLIN GALLI 12 14:43:10.603 50.526 +0.029 18.803 20.693 11.030
1 14:33:50.942 53.067 20.632 21.443 10.992 13 14:44:01.046 50.443 -0.083 18.691 20.752 11.000
2 14:34:42.985 52.043 -1.024 18.917 21.336 11.790 14 14:44:51.485 50.439 -0.004 18.670 20.732 11.037
3 14:35:34.039 51.054 -0.989 18.964 21.056 11.034 15 14:45:41.866 50.381 -0.058 18.661 20.755 10.965
4 14:36:24.724 50.685 -0.369 18.837 20.833 11.015 16 14:46:32.426 50.560 +0.179 18.790 20.677 11.093
5 14:37:14.862 50.138 -0.547 18.615 20.609 10.914
6 14:38:04.928 50.066 -0.072 18.580 20.558 10.928 (131) NICOLAS RAUTER
7 14:38:55.352 50.424 +0.358 18.539 20.888 10.997 1 14:33:52.013 53.969 20.891 21.663 11.415
8 14:39:45.416 50.064 -0.360 18.525 20.579 10.960 2 14:34:44.203 52.190 -1.779 19.454 21.617 11.119
9 14:40:35.470 50.054 -0.010 18.499 20.637 10.918 3 14:35:35.488 51.285 -0.905 19.145 20.940 11.200
10 14:41:25.751 50.281 +0.227 18.523 20.798 10.960 4 14:36:26.598 51.110 -0.175 18.834 21.105 11171
1 14:42:15.795 50.044 -0.237 18.541 20.549 10.954 5 14:37:17.357 50.759 -0.351 18.945 20.741 11.073
12 14:43:05.802 50.007 -0.037 18.552 20.514 10.941 6 14:38:08.176 50.819 +0.060 18.886 20.855 11.078
13 14:43:55.854 50.052 +0.045 18.552 20.556 10.944 7 14:38:58.743 50.567 -0.252 18.822 20.672 11.073
14 14:44:45.761 49.907 -0.145 18.467 20.487 10.953 8 14:39:49.355 50.612 +0.045 18.712 20.742 11.158
15 14:45:35.750 49.989 +0.082 18.573 20.473 10.943 9 14:40:39.841 50.486 -0.126 18.731 20.680 11.075
16 14:46:25.869 50.119 +0.130 18.530 20.566 11.023 10 14:41:30.503 50.662 +0.176 18.772 20.790 11.100
1" 14:42:20.905 50.402 -0.260 18.679 20.662 11.061
(012) BRUNO PIEROZAN 12 14:43:11.715 50.810 +0.408 19.017 20.730 11.063
1 14:33:50.426 52.870 20.260 21.495 11.115 13 14:44:02.190 50.475 -0.335 18.715 20.702 11.058
2 14:34:41.427 51.001 -1.869 19.097 20.918 10.986 14 14:44:52.504 50.314 -0.161 18.607 20.682 11.025
3 14:35:32.271 50.844 -0.157 18.893 20.914 11.037 15 14:45:42.950 50.446 +0.132 18.707 20.733 11.006
4 14:36:22.956 50.685 -0.159 18.737 20.867 11.081 16 14:46:33.525 50.575 +0.129 18.688 20.784 11.103
5 14:37:13.591 50.635 -0.050 18.807 20.777 11.051
6 14:38:03.865 50.274 -0.361 18.720 20.583 10.971 (014) DANIEL MOURA
7 14:38:54.218 50.353 +0.079 18.722 20.623 11.008 1 14:33:52.157 53.994 21.196 21.646 11.152
8 14:39:44.906 50.688 +0.335 18.809 20.667 11.212 2 14:34:50.870 58.713 +4.719 25.436 22.203 11.074
9 14:40:35.298 50.392 -0.296 11.029 3 14:35:42.699 51.829 -6.884 18.994 21.385 11.450
10 14:41:26.139 50.841 +0.449 18.527 21.304 11.010 4 14:36:33.647 50.948 -0.881 18.992 20.807 11.149
1 14:42:16.318 50.179 -0.662 18.635 20.523 11.021 5 14:37:24.588 50.941 -0.007 19.040 20.767 11.134
12 14:43:06.519 50.201 +0.022 18.636 20.583 10.982 6 14:38:15.331 50.743 -0.198 18.930 20.723 11.090
13 14:43:56.730 50.211 +0.010 18.602 20.618 10.991 7 14:39:06.085 50.754 +0.011 18.825 20.772 11.157
14 14:44:46.926 50.196 -0.015 18.548 20.640 11.008 8 14:39:56.965 50.880 +0.126 18.901 20.848 11.131
15 14:45:37.153 50.227 +0.031 18.591 20.624 11.012 9 14:40:47.948 50.983 +0.103 18.880 20.997 11.106
16 14:46:27.254 50.101 -0.126 18.582 20.529 10.990 10 14:41:38.653 50.705 -0.278 18.854 20.681 11.170
1 14:42:29.663 51.010 +0.305 19.050 20.809 11.151
(091) LUCCA CROCCE 12 14:43:20.336 50.673 -0.337 18.915 20.619 11.139
1 14:33:50.780 53.102 20.668 21.408 11.026 13 14:44:11.120 50.784 +0.111 18.860 20.749 11.175
2 14:34:42.616 51.836 -1.266 18.984 21.347 11.505 14 14:45:01.756 50.636 -0.148 18.867 20.653 11.116
3 14:35:33.334 50.718 -1.118 18.920 20.748 11.050 15 14:45:52.532 50.776 +0.140 18.880 20.784 11.112
4 14:36:23.876 50.542 -0.176 18.757 20.743 11.042 16 14:46:43.370 50.838 +0.062 18.856 20.849 11.133
5 14:37:14.242 50.366 -0.176 18.798 20.564 11.004
6 14:38:04.659 50.417 +0.051 18.767 20.645 11.005 (415) ANTONIO DALLA VECCHIA ORTUNHI
7 14:38:55.491 50.832 +0.415 18.679 21.141 11.012 1 14:33:52.769 54.497 21.363 21.697 11.437
8 14:39:45.778 50.287 -0.545 18.725 20.559 11.003 2 14:34:45.029 52.260 -2.237 19.446 21.707 11.107
9 14:40:36.037 50.259 -0.028 18.656 20.596 11.007 3 14:35:36.321 51.292 -0.968 18.924 21.128 11.240
10 14:41:26.399 50.362 +0.103 18.582 20.741 11.039 4 14:36:27.563 51.242 -0.050 18.910 21.130 11.202
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CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE KART (1@ ET)

GRADUADOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 01/05/2021 14:10 .
Race (16 Laps) started at 14:31:54
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
5 14:37:18.450 50.887 -0.355 18.813 20.981 11.093
6 14:38:09.624 51.174 +0.287 18.884 21.122 11.168
7 14:39:00.986 51.362 +0.188 19.018 21.193 11.151
8 14:39:52.343 51.357 -0.005 19.128 21.082 11.147
9 14:40:43.786 51.443 +0.086 18.955 21.232 11.256
10 14:41:35.328 51.542 +0.099 19.165 21.249 11.128
1" 14:42:26.629 51.301 -0.241 18.826 21.359 11.116
12 14:43:18.568 51.939 +0.638 19.147 21.700 11.092
13 14:44:11.439 52.871 +0.932 19.168 21.438 12.265
14 14:45:02.856 51.417 -1.454 18.850 21.254 11.313
15 14:45:55.074 52.218 +0.801 19.240 21.469 11.509
16 14:46:46.773 51.699 -0.519 19.010 21.367 11.322

(046) KEVIN LIMA
1 14:33:51.758 53.725 21.124 21.576 11.025
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